Johns Hopkins Bayview Medical Center
Dietetic Internship Joint Class Day
Obesity and Disordered Eating

Asthma and Allergy Auditorium, Johns Hopkins Bayview Medical Center

8:00-8:30

8:30-8:45

8:45-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-12:15

12:15-1:00

1:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:15

4940 Eastern Avenue, Baltimore, MD, 21224
December 8, 2014

Networking and Light Breakfast

Welcome
Marcy Kane, MBA, RD, LDN
Director, Dietetic Internship
Johns Hopkins Bayview Medical Center

Anorexia Nervosa and Bulimia Nervosa
Marie DeMarco, MS, RD, LDN, NCC
Nutrition Consultant, Private Practice

Eating Disorders: Treatment
Maureen Gately, RD
Dietitian, Potomac Behavioral Solutions
Dietitian, Center for Discovery

Break

Non-surgical Approach to Weight Management
Diane Vizthum, MS, RD, CSSD, LDN
Outpatient Dietitian
Johns Hopkins Hospital

Lunch

Bariatric Surgery: Overview and Nutritional Implications
Suzy Carobrese, MS, RD, LDN, CDE
Clinical Dietitian Specialist 111
Johns Hopkins Bayview Medical Center

Bariatric Surgery: A Patient’s Journey
Danielle Hauck

Evaluation and Wrap Up



