Johns Hopkins Bayview Medical Center Dietetic Internship Joint Class Day Obesity and Disordered Eating

Asthma and Allergy Auditorium, Johns Hopkins Bayview Medical Center 4940 Eastern Avenue, Baltimore, MD, 21224 December 8, 2014

8:00-8:30	Networking and Light Breakfast
8:30-8:45	Welcome Marcy Kane, MBA, RD, LDN Director, Dietetic Internship Johns Hopkins Bayview Medical Center
8:45-10:00	Anorexia Nervosa and Bulimia Nervosa Marie DeMarco, MS, RD, LDN, NCC Nutrition Consultant, Private Practice
10:00-11:00	Eating Disorders: Treatment Maureen Gately, RD Dietitian, Potomac Behavioral Solutions Dietitian, Center for Discovery
11:00-11:15	Break
11:15-12:15	Non-surgical Approach to Weight Management Diane Vizthum, MS, RD, CSSD, LDN Outpatient Dietitian Johns Hopkins Hospital
12:15-1:00	Lunch
1:00-2:30	Bariatric Surgery: Overview and Nutritional Implications Suzy Carobrese, MS, RD, LDN, CDE Clinical Dietitian Specialist III Johns Hopkins Bayview Medical Center
2:30-3:00	Bariatric Surgery: A Patient's Journey Danielle Hauck
3:00-3:15	Evaluation and Wrap Up